•	 Total OVERALL height 2020mm
•	 Available in White. Silva or Black
•	 Low profile tray with 40mm upstand
•	 1950mm high glass
•	 Pivot door in a modern 1 piece design with 6mm safety
glass
•	 Extrusions allow for adjustment to wall and floor
•	 High quality hardware

I Gib board + Glue + Liner Thickness 13mm 13mm
Pictured - LH tray with door on 900 side
ORDERING CODES
Product Ordering Codes
1000x900mm LH
900mm Door
1000X900mm RH
900mm Door
1000X900mm LH
1000mm Door
1000 X 900mm RH
1000mm Door
Complete Cubicle 2 Sided Flat Wall White Pivot Door S9X1LHAQSWHFW S9X1RHAQSWHFW S1X9LHAQSWHFW S1X9RHAQSWHFW
Complete Cubicle 2 Sided Flat Wall Silva Pivot Door S9X1LHAQSSIFW S9X1RHAQSSIFW S1X9LHAQSSIFW S1X9RHAQSSIFW
Complete Cubicle 2 Sided Flat Wall Black Pivot Door S9X1LHAQSBLFW S9X1RHAQSBLFW S1X9LHAQSBLFW S1X9RHAQSBLFW
Flat Tray Only TFS1X9LHCNR TFS1X9RHCNR TFS1X9LHCNR TFS1X9RHCNR
Flat 2 Sided Wall Liner Only White 1950mm high LB1X9FW2S195 LB1X9FW2S195 LB1X9FW2S195 LB1X9FW2S195
Pivot Door and Return Only White (reversible opening) D9DX1RWH195SYMP D9DX1RWH195SYMP D1DX9RWH195SYMP D1DX9RWH195SYMP
Pivot Door and Return Only Silva (reversible opening) D9DX1RSI195SYMP D9DX1RSI195SYMP D1DX9RSI195SYMP D1DX9RSI195SYMP